LIST OF BILLS, SUBMITTED FOR THE
APPROVAL TO THE BOARD OF EDUCATION,
SCHOOL DISTRICT 89,

MAYWOOD-MELROSE PARK-BROADVIEW

DULY CALLED FOR ON JULY 26,2012

MD/List of Bills



< < < BOARD APPROVED PAVABLES > > »

PAY DATE 7/26/2012 DISTRICT 89 VOUCHER# - 0 PAGE 1
VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P  ITEM
PO, # INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT

EXP 0-10200 7/12/2012 B 1 RMDLG IMPRV CAPTIAL IMP 20 2835 5200
G-10194 6/19/2012 B 2  RMDLG IMPRV CAPTIAL IME 20 2835 5200

SUB-~TOTAL

78481 ADOLPH HINZ

EXP 78481 7/01/2012 B 1 BRD SERV PERFECT ATTEND 10 2310 z270 300.00
SUB-~TOTAL 300,00
80338 ALLENDALE ASSOCIATION
HXP 65378 5/31/2012 B 1 SP ED PAEC TUITION 10 4100 6100 3,112.7¢
SUB-TOTAL 3,112.7¢0
72579 AMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICAGO
EXP 1853846009 7/01/2012 B 1 DEBT SRV OTH PRO/TCH 30 5900 3190 200.00
SUB-TOTAL 200.00
80213 AMERICAN WELDING & GAS, INC.
EXP 01733812 4/30/2012 B 1 CARE/UPK BLD SRV AGRE 20 2542 3290 17.40
EXP 01816122 6/30/2012 B 2 CARE/UPK BLD SRV AGRE 20 2542 3290 17.40
SUB-~TOTAL 34.80
75440 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES
BEXP 7671411 6/01/2012 B 1 UNIFORMS 20 2542 3225 102.27
EXP 7676924 6/08/2012 B 2  UNIFORMS 20 2542 3225 102.27
EXP 7685276 6/15/2012 B 3  UNIFORMS 20 2542 3225 102,27
EXP 7693244 §/22/2012 B 4  UNIFORMS 20 2542 3225 102.27
EXP 7701508 6/29/2012 B 5 UNIFORMS 20 2542 3225 10z2.27
EXP 7671410 6/01/2012 B 6 CARE/UPKP BLD LAUNDRY 10 2542 3220 232.59
EXP 7676923 6/08/2012 B 7 CARE/UPKP BLD LAUNDRY 10 2542 3220 232.59
EXP 7685275 6/15/2012 B 8 CARE/UPKP BLD LAUNDRY 10 2542 3220 232.59
EXP 1101507 6/29/2012 B 9 CARE/UPKP BLD LAUNDRY 10 2542 3220 232.59
EXP 7671412 6/01/2012 B 10 CARE/UPKP BLD LAUNDRY 10 2542 3220 29.52
EXP 7623245 6/22/2012 B 11 CARE/UPKP BLD LAUNDRY 10 2542 3220 29.52
SUB-TOTAL 1.500.75
76207 ASCD
EXP 130009 0010883656 6/29/2012 F B 1 MEMBERSHIPS/DUES 10 2321 6400 49.00
SUB-TOTAL 49.00
78023 ASPEX SOLUTIONS
EXP 20187 6/11/2012 B 1 TECHNOLOGY-SOFTWARE 10 1118 5420 2,750.00
SUB-TOTAL 2,750.00
75432 AT&T
EXP 345-2117 7/04/2012 B 1 CARE/UPKP BLD TELEPHONE 10 2542 3400 42.59
BEXP 450~2000 6/25/2012 B 2 CARE/UPKP BLD TELEPHONE 10 2542 3400 5,103.86
EXP Z01-0020 6/16/2012 B 3 CARE/UPKP BLD TELEPHONE 10 2542 3400 16,541 .58
EXP Z53-1165 6/16/2012 B 4 CARE/UPKP BLD TELEPHONE 10 2542 3400 1,059.85
BEXP 345-2329 6/04/2012 B 5 CARE/UPKP BLD TELEPHONE 10 2542 3400 204 .65
EXP 8310002488 7/05/2012 B 6 CARE/UPKP BLD TELEPHONE 10 2542 3400 2,216.05
SUB-TOTAL 25,168 .58
75969 AT&ET
EXP 0187657184 6/24/2012 B 1 CARE/UPKP BLD TELEPHONE 10 2542 3400 58.27
SUB-TOTAL 58.27
79559 BONITA TAYLOR
EXP 070112 7/01/2012 B 1 BRD SERV PERFECT ATTEND 10 2310 2270 300.00
SUB~TOTAL 360.00

75051 BRAUN GROUP



< < < BOARD APPROVED PAYABLES > > »
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EXP C4466 B 1 EQUIPMENT-SUPERINTENDENT 19 2321 54060 875.13
SUB-TOTAL 875.13
78300 BROADVIEW TRUE VALUE HARDWARE
EXP 15019 §/1%/z012 B 1 CARE/UPK BLD SUPPLIES 20 2542 4100 3,004.74
SUB-TOTAL 3,004.74
79473 C.A.T.C.O. IKC
BXP 089-050612 6/15/2012 B 1 SP ED PAEC TRANSPORT 40 4100 3310 3,102,008
SUB-TOTAL 3,102.00
79522 CARMEN TUESTA
EXP 070112 7/01/2012 B 1 BRD SERV PERFECT ATTEND 10 2310 2270 300.00
SUB-TOTAL 300.00
77892 CHICAGO & COOK COUNTY EBB #16
EXP 070112 7/01/2012 B 1 UNION DUES/OTHER FEES 20 2542 3420 159.13
SUB-TOTAL 1
79972 CHICAGO OFFICE TECHNOLOGY GROUP
EXP 133719 6/26/2012 B 1 COPIER LEASES 10 1110 3360 3,701.83
SUB~TOTAL 3,701.83
75071 CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY CHICAGO
EXP 130005 130005 6/26/2012 F B 1 PRIVATE PRESENTER/REGIST NC DESC 10 2215 311¢ 3000 110.00
SUB-TOTAL 110.00
75425 COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION FOR
EXP 061512 6/15/2012 B 1 SPEC ED DWC TUITION 10 4100 6300 4,685.00
8UB-TOTAL 4,685.00
80323 CORNELL INTERVENTIONS, INC.
EXP 0698680512 5/31/2012 B 1 SP ED PAEC TUITION 10 4100 6100 2,970.00
SUB~TOTAL 2,970.00
79807 CORPORATE BENEFIT CONSULTANTS, INC.
EXP 62012 6/12/2012 B 1 BRD SERV PRCOF/TECH 10 2310 3190 14,500.00
SUB-TOTAL 14,500.00
78219 CROWE HORWATH LLP
EXP 701-1787553 7/12/2012 B 1 FISCAL SRV PRO TCH SRV 10 2520 3170 7,000.00
SUB~TOTAL 7,000.00
77449 DANA LA ROCCO
EXP 6148 7/01/2012 B 1 IMP INST ST TR TUIT REIM 10 2210 2300 315.00
SUB-TOTAL 315.00
77967 DIANA SELEP
EXP 070112 7/01/2012 B 1 BRD SERV PERFECT ATTEND 10 2310 2270 300.00
SUB-TOTAL 300.00
79129 DR. THERESE HOGAN
EXP 070212 7/02/2012 B 1 PRIVATE PRESENTER/REGIST 10 2215 3110 3000 500.00
SUB-TOTAL 500.00
80154 ED-RED
EXP 2012-2013 7/01/2012 B 1 BRD SERV MEMBERSHIPS 10 2310 6400 1,620.00
SUB-TOTAL 1,620.00
77579 EVA ROSA
EXP 071212 7/12/2012 B 2 1000 SUPPLIES 10 1810 4100 273.68
SUB-TOTAL 273.68
79483 F & G ROOFING CO,LLC
EXP 694 6/08/2012 B 1 CARE/UPK BLD RPRS 20 2542 3230 1,000.00
SUB-TOTAL 1,000.00

75107 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP.
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INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE KO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT
TEZ2643230 6/20/2012 B 1  BRD SERV POSTAGE 16 2310 3410 23.88
794819600 7/11/2012 B 2 BRD SERV POSTAGE 10 2310 3410 58.63
SUB-TOTAL 88.51
75122 GARRATT-CALLAHAN CO.
EXP 573591 6/27/2012 B 1 CARE/UPK BLE RPLC HVAC 20 2542 5450 700.40
SUE-TOTAL 700.40
78117 GEM ELECTRIC SUPPLY, INC.
BXP 817517 7/02/2012 B 1 CARE/UPK BLD RPLC ELECT 20 2542 5440 375.95
EXP 817531 7/05/2012 B 2  CARE/UPK BLD RPLC ELECT 20 2542 54490 293 .58
SUB-TOTAL 669.53
77372 GINA MANNELLA
BEXP 6136 7/01/2012 B 1 IMP INST ST TR TUIT REIM 10 2210 2300 387.00
SUB-TOTAL 3g87.00
75130 GRAINGER
EXP 9872319521 7/10/2012 B 1 CARE/UPK BLB RPLC HVAC 20 2542 5450 125.70
EXF 9869782459 7/06/2012 B 2 CARE/UPK BLB RPLC HVAC 20 2542 5450 58.41
HXP 9869782442 T/06/2012 B 3 CARE/UPK BLB RPLC HVAC 20 2542 5450 58.41
EXP 9869782483 7/06/2012 B 4 CARE/UPK BLB RPLC HVAC 20 2542 5450 255.15
BXP 9866562946 7/02/2012 B 5 CARE/UPK BLB RPLC HVAC 20 2542 5450 199.94
EXP 2866562938 7/02/2012 B € CARE/UPK BLB RPLC HVAC 20 2542 5450 14.98
EXP 9874488258 7/12/2012 B 7 CARE/UPK BLB RPLC HVAC 20 2542 5450 116.82
EXP 9874488233 7/12/2012 B 8 CARE/UPK BLB RPLC HVAC 20 2542 5450 44.28
BXpP 9874488266 7/12/2012 B 9 CARE/UPK BLB RPLC HVAC 20 2542 5450 134.56
SUB-TOTAL 1,008.25
75902 SCANTRON/HARLAND TECHNOLOGY SERVICES
EXP 32343 7/18/2012 B 1 PURCHASED SERVICES 10 2210 3100 5,610.00
SUB-TOTAL 5,610.00
75505 HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS
EXP 130001 68439 7/01/2012 P B 1  TECHNQLOGY-EQUIPMENT 10 1118 5400 53,075.00
SUB-TOTAL 53,075.00
77412 HEWLETT PACKARD
EXP 130000 51352844 6/11/2012 F B 1 TECHNOLOGY-EQUIPMENT 10 1118 5400 7,778.50
SUB-TOTAL 7,7178.50
75640 HOME DEPQOT CREDIT SERVICES
EXP 9369858 5/30/2012 B 1 CARE/UPK BLD SUPPLIES 20 2542 4100 412.81
EXP 7131364 6/21/2012 B 2 CARE/UPK BLD SUPPLIES 20 2542 4100 139.45
BXP 6041529 6/22/2012 B 3 CARE/UPK BLD SUPPLIES 20 2542 4100 369.85
EXP 6131688 6/22/2012 B 4 CARE/UPK BLD SUPPLIES 20 2542 4100 112.00
SUB-TOTAL 1,034.11
80337 I-SAFE,INC.
BXP QTE01673 7/02/2012 B 1  TECHNOLOGY-SOFTWARE 10 1118 5420 1,250.00
SUB-TOTAL 1,250.00
IASBE PUBLICATIONS
037005037519 7/10/2012 F B 1  BRD SERV MEMBERSHIPS 10 2310 6400 101.95
SUB-TOTAL 101.395
75177 IMPREST FUND DIST #89%
EXP 15662 7/13/2012 B 1 PURCHASED SERVICES 10 2321 3140 75.00
EXp 15661 7/11/2012 B 2  MEETINGS 10 2321 6920 165.00
EXP 15660 7/06/2012 B 3  BRD SERV MISC 10 2310 6900 91.97
15659 7/06/2012 B 4 MEETINGS 10 2321 6920 20.00
EXP 15657 7/02/2012 B 5 ADMINISTRATIVE MATTERS 10 2321 6900 281.48
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15658 7/63/2012 B & ADMINISTRATIVE MATTERS 10 2321 63500 281.48
15653 6/21/2012 B 7  ADMINISTRATIVE MATTERS 10 2321 8800 59.24
15654 6/21/2012 B 8 CGENERAL SUPPLIES 10 3900 418¢0 44,33
EXP 15655 672272012 B % CARE/UPK BLD SUPPLIES 20 2542 4100 139.88
EXAP 15656 6/22/2012 B 10 PROF DEVELOP-CURRICULUM 10 2210 3339 90.00
SUB-TOTAL 1,249.05
76005 INTEGRYS ENERGY SERVICES
BXP 6496580000 5/09/2012 B 1 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 46590 112 325.63
EXP 6236580000 5/09/2012 B 2 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 465¢ 111 661.11
8404580000 5/09/2012 B 3 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 110 268.05
8224580000 5/09/2012 B 4 CARE UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 102 794.76
7404580000 5/09/2012 B 5 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 113 201.69
440980000 5/09/2012 B 6 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2842 4650 109 1,165.74
2348880000 5/09/2012 B 7 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 107 870.21
3696280000 5/03/2012 B 8 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 108 751.94
7697580000 5/09/2012 B 9 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 101 685.22
EXE 7920580000 5/09/2012 B 10 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 105 429.10
EXP 4785580000 5/09/2012 B 11 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 103 807.04
EXP 4034440000 5/09/2012 B 12 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 106 618.45
BXP 4257740000 5/09/2012 B 13 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 114 415.36
EXP 8906880000 5/09/2012 B 14 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 104 707.71
EXP 6496580000 6/08/2012 B 15 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 112 162.28
EXP 6236580000 6/08/2012 B 16 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 111 246.41
EXP 8404580000 6/08/2012 B 17 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 110 146.95
EXP 5224580000 6/08/2012 B 18 CARE UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 102 413.02
EXP 7404580000 6/08/2012 B 19 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 113 186.27
BXP 0440980000 6/08/2012 B 20 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 109 237.37
EXP 2348880000 6/08/2012 B 21 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 107 419.09
BXP 3696280000 6/08/2012 B 22 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 108 357.59
EXP 7697580000 6/08/2012 B 23 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 101 270.35
EXP 7920580000 6/08/2012 B 24 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 105 226.14
EXP 4785580000 6/08/2012 B 25 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 103 312.08
EXP 4034440000 6/08/2012 B 26 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 106 218.09
EXP 4257740000 6/08/2012 B 27 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 114 173.24
BEXP 8906880000 6/08/2012 B 28 CARE/UPKP BLDG GAS 10 2542 4650 104 219.83
SUB-TOTAL 12,334.72
79803 INTEGRYS ENERGY SERVICES, INC.
EXP 19654420-1 5/16/2012 B 1 CARE/UPKP BLD ELECTRIC 10 2542 4660 112 482.14
EXP 19654427-1 5/16/2012 B 2 CARE/UPKP BLD ELECTRIC 10 2542 4660 110 1,052.61
EXP 19639689-1 5/16/2012 B 3 CARE/UPKP BLD ELECTRIC 10 2542 4660 111 1.,230.10
EXP 19639690-1 5/16/2012 B 4 CARE/UPKP BLD ELECTRIC 10 2542 4660 103 3,119.99
EXP 19654419-1 5/16/2012 B 5 CARE/UPKP BLD ELECTRIC 10 2542 4660 101 1,683.57
EXP 19654421-1 5/16/2012 B 6 CARE/UPKP BLD ELECTRIC 0 2542 4660 108 1,862.35%
BXP 19666314-1 s/17/2012 B 7 CARE/UPKP BLD ELECTRIC 10 2542 4660 102 2,137.75
EXP 19654368-1 5/17/2012 B 8 CARE/UPKP BLD ELECTRIC 10 2542 4660 114 1,835.55
SUB-TOTAL 13,404.06
77670 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUCTS
EXP 73519 7/02/2012 B 1 CARE/UPKP BLD TELEPHONE 10 2542 3400 305.00
EXP 73871 7/16/2012 B 2 CARE/UPKP BLD TELEPHONE 10 2542 3400 305.00
SUB-TOTAL 610.00

77573 JANET KOSTELAZ
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EXP 6134 7/01/2012 B 1 IMP INST ST TR TUIT REI! 10 2210 2300 597.00
SUB-TOTAL 537.00
77797 JASON LEE
EEP 076112 7/01/2012 B 1  BRD SERV PERFECT ATTEND 10 2310 2270 306.00
SUB~TOTAL 300.060
76259 JENELLE BANGTSON
6142 T/01/2012 B 1 IMP INST ST TR TUIT REIM 10 2210 2300 135.00
5143 7/01/2012 B 2 IMP INST ST TR TUIT REIM 10 2210 230¢ 135,00
6144 7/01/2012 B 3 IMP INST 8T TR TUIT REIM 10 2210 2300 i24.00
6145 7/26/2012 B 4 IMP INST ST TR TUIT REIM 10 2210 2300 324.60
6146 7/01/2012 B 5 IMP INST ST TR TUIT REIM 10 2210 2300 135.0¢C
SUB-TOTAL 1,053.00
79031 JOSEPH ACADEMY AT MELROSE PARK
EXP 089-0612 6/01/2012 B 1 SP ED PAEC TUITION 10 4100 6100 3,916.08
SUB-TOTAL 3,916.08
79960 KANSAS STATE BANK
EXP 3342436 7/01/2012 B 1 COPIER LEASES 10 1110 3360 4,372.00
SUB-TOTAL 4,372.00
77347 KATHLEEN CALLAN
EXP 0070112 7/01/2012 B 1 BRD SERV PERFECT ATTEND 10 2310 2270 300.00
SUB-TOTAL 300.00
79998 KATHRYN THOMPSON
EXP 6137 7/01/2012 B 1 IMP INST ST TR TUIT REIM 10 2210 2300 579.17
EXP 6138 7/01/2012 B 2 IMP INST ST TR TUIT REIM 10 2210 2300 575.17
EXP 6139 7/01/2012 B 3  IMP INST ST TR TUIT REIM 10 2210 2300 341.66
SUB-TOTAL 1,500.00
75835 KRANZ INC.
EXP 607839300 6/28/2012 B 1 CARE/UPK BLD SUPPLIES 20 2542 4100 506.00
SUB-TOTAL 506.00
78287 LAIDLAW
EXP 182C050190 5/29/2012 B 1 8P ED PAEC TRANSPORT 40 4100 3310 275.00
SUB-TOTAL 275.00
78223 LANER MUCHIN
EXP 401647 7/01/2012 B 1 LEGAL PEES 80 2310 3180 12,705.35
SUB-TOTAL 12,705.35
75387 LAURA URSO
EXP 070112 7/01/2012 B 1 BRD SERV PERFECT ATTEND 19 2310 2270 300.00
SUB-~TOTAL 300.00
79539 LINDA LEFLORE
EXP 070112 7/01/2012 B 1 BRD SERV PERFECT ATTEND 10 2310 2270 300.00
SUB-TOTAL 300.00
78742 LITERACY RESOURCES INC.
EXP 130008 9648 6/27/2012 F B 1 OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRIVATE 10 1250 4100 219.97
5UB-TOTAL 219,97
78316 LITTLE FRIENDS CENTER FOR AUTISM
EXP 61612649 6/22/2012 B 1 8P ED PROF/TECH SERVICE 10 2332 3100 320.00
SUB~TOTAL 320.00
77406 MACNEAL SCHOOL
EXP 11918 6/08/2012 B 1 SP ED PAEC TUITION 10 4100 6100 2,414 .16
SUB-TOTAL 2,414.16

79067 MARIA BARBA
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071212 7/12/2012 B 1 1000 SUPPLIES 10 1810 41060 46,97
SUB-TOTAL 45.97
MARKLUND
EXp 078 6/01/2012 B 1 8P ED PAEC TUITION 10 4100 8100 303.18
EXP 060112 6/01/2012 B 2 8P ED PAEC TUITION 10 4100 6100 4,664,
SUB-TOTAL 4,968.04
75828 MARY ANN TYL
EXp 75828 7/01/2012 B 1 IMP INST ST TR TUIT REIM 10 2210 2300 424.00
SUB-TOTAL 424.00
78722 MARY JANE MUCCIANTI
EXP 6141 7/01/2012 B 1 IMP INST ST TR TUIT REIM 10 2210 2300 320.00
SUB~TOTAL 320.00
77681 MAXIM STAFFING SCOLUTIONS
EXP 0815330366 6/02/2012 B 1 8P ED PROF/TECH SERVICE 10 2332 3100 368.00
EXP 0845390366 6/04/2012 B 2 SP ED PROF/TECH SERVICE 10 2332 3100 184.00
EXP 08314703656 6/09/2012 3  SP ED PROF/TECH SERVICE 10 2332 3100 73.00
SUB~TOTAL 625.00
75222 MAYWOOD GLASS & MIRROR CO
EXP 14848 7/10/2012 B 1 RMDLG IMPRV CAPTIAL IMP 20 2535 5200 19,600.00
SUB-TOTAL 19,600.00
79999 MEGAN DEROO
EXP 062512 6/25/2012 B 1 2210 PURCHASED SERVICES 10 1810 3100 1,366.00
SUB-TOTAL 1,366.00
76261 MICHAEL GOLDING
BEXP 070112 7/01/2012 B 1 BRD SERV PERFECT ATTEND 10 2310 2270 300.00
SUB-TOTAL 300.00
77822 MICHELLE MOOK
EXP 6149 7/01/2012 B 1 IMP INST ST TR TUIT REIM 10 2210 2300 550.00
SUB-TOTAL 550.00
79455 MICRO CENTER
EXP 2867739 7/10/2012 B 1 TECHNOLOGY-SUPPLIES 10 1118 4100 273.93
SUB-TOTAL 2732.93
75984 P A E C
EXP 13432 6/14/2012 B 1  SP ED PAEC TUITION 10 4100 6100 226,861.00
EXP 13432 6/14/2012 B 2 SP ED PARC TUITION 10 4100 8100 13,717.00
EXP 13432 6/14/2012 B 3 SP ED PAEC TRANSPORT 40 4100 3310 33,337.00
SUB~TOTAL 273,915.00
77658 PAMELA QUIJANC
BEXP 062812 6/28/2012 B 1 LIBRARY SUPPLIES 10 2222 4110 1000 341.25
SUB-TOTAL 341.25
7€660 PATRICIA WINTER
EXP 6135 7/01/2012 B 1 IMP INST 8T TR TUIT REIM 10 2210 2300 345.00
SUB-~TOTAL 345.00
75604 PAULA MOTSINGER
BEXP 070112 7/01/2012 B 1 BRD SERV PERFECT ATTEND 10 2310 2270 300.00
SUB-TOTAL 300.00
77526 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS
EXP 130010 04467524 6/29/2012 F B 1 SUPPLIES - PUBLIC 10 1123 4100 171.55
SUB-TOTAL 171.55%

77621 PREFERRED MEAL SYSTEMS, INC.
BXP 1073963 6/28/2012 B 1 FOOD SERVICE LUNCH 10 2560 3290 123.5%0
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EXP 444 7/05/2012 B
SUB-TOTAL 3,9060.00
79975 QUASTHOFF'S FLOWERS
2XP 266870/ 6/07/2012 B 1 SUPPLIES-SUPERINTENDENT 10 2321 4100 52.50
BEXP 267143/1 6/14/2012 B 2 SUPPLIES-SUPERINTENDENT 10 2321 4100 72.50
SUB-TOTAL 125.00
8032% QUILL
EXP 130002 3771138 6/14/2012 F B 1 SUPPLIES-SUPERINTENDENT 10 2321 4100 476.99
SUB-TOTAL 476.99
77690 RIN SUPPLIES INC.
EXP 12424 6/14/2012 B 1 CARE/UPK BLD SUPPLIES 20 2542 4100 6,162.00
EXP 12463 6/27/2012 B 2 CARE/UPK BLD SUPPLIES 20 2542 4100 1,791.00
EXP 12475 7/02/2012 B 3 CARE/UPK BLD SUPPLIES 20 2542 4100 1,521.00
EXP 12489 7/05/2012 B 4 CARE/UPK BLD SUPPLIES 20 2542 4100 9,000.00
SUB-TOTAL 18,474.00
75288 ROMEL PRESS INC
EXP 130014 46711 7/06/2012 F B 1 PRINTING FORMS 10 1110 3600 185.00
SUB-TOTAL 185.00
80119 ROWLAND READING FOUNDATION
EXP 130006 14836 6/29/2012 F OB 1 2210 PROFESSION DEVELOP 10 1250 3140 198.00
SUB-TOTAL 198.00
75292 ROYAL PIPE & SUPPLY CO
EXP 81340470 7/03/2012 B 1  CARE/UPK RPLC PLUMB 20 2542 5430 289.81
EXP 81341112 7/10/2012 B 2 CARE/UPK RPLC PLUMB 20 2542 5430 282.92
SUB-TOTAL 572.73
79086 SANCHEZ, DANIELS & HOFFMAN
EXP 33949 7/12/2012 B 1 LEGAL FEES 80 2310 3180 10,620.90
EXP 33948 7/12/2012 B 2  LEGAL FEES 80 2310 3180 12,757.40
SUB-TOTAL 23,378.30
77058 SANDRA CASTILLO
EXP 070112 7/01/2012 B 1 BRD SERV PERFECT ATTEND 10 2310 2270 300.00
SUB-TOTAL 300.00
75901 SASED
EXP 1001200739 6/14/2012 B 1 SPEC ED DWC TUITION 10 4100 6300 160.00
SUB-TOTAL 160.00
75753 SCHOLASTIC
EXP 130011 5054005 6/28/2012 F B 1 INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 10 1250 4360 1,180.94
SUB-TOTAL 1,180.94
76970 SCHOOL SPECIALTY
EXP 120577 208108363640 6/21/2012 F B 1 1000 INSTR SUPPLIES/SUM 10 1250 4360 874.65
SUB-TOTAL 874.65
75710 SIGNCO, INC.
EXP 55902 7/03/2012 B 1  CARE/UPK BLD RPRS 20 2542 3230 135.00
EXP 55861 6/25/2012 B 2 CARE/UPK BLD RPRS 20 2542 3230 175,00
SUB-TOTAL 310.00
75316 SOUTH SIDE CONTROL SUPPLY CO
EXP 450101 7/04/2012 B 1 CARE/UPK BLB RPLC HVAC 20 2542 5450 244 .36
EXE 487513 6/22/2012 B 2 CARE/UPK BLB RPLC HVAC 20 2542 5450 150.26

BXP 487514 6/22/2012 B 3 CARE/UPK BLB RPLC HVAC 20 2542 5450 16.52
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486 &/1s/z2012 B 4 HVAC 20 2542 5450 47.50
43129 7/09/2012 B 5 CARE/UPK BLB RPLC HVAC 20 2542 545¢ 357,28
SUB-TOTAL 814.8%
77434 SRAGA HAUSER, LLC
EXF Bii5 7/06/2012 B 1 8P ED PROF/TECH SERVICE 10 2332 3100 €0.00
SUB-TOTAL 60.0
77179 STAPLES, INC.
EXP 53180 6/26/2012 B 1 SUPPLIES-SUPERINTENDENT 10 2321 4100 25.%8
BXP 57403 7/02/2012 B 2 SUPPLIES-SUPERINTENDENT 10 2321 4100 7.84
SUB-TOTAL 103.82
73388 STERICYCLE, INC.
EXP 4003441549 7/017/2012 B 1 HEALTH SVCS-PURCH SV(CS 10 2134 3100 2,241.03
SUB-TOTAL 2,241.03
79744 STUDIO GC ARCHITECTURE + INTERIORS
EXP 12018.02 5/31/2012 B 1 ARCHITECTURAL FEES 20 2533 3190 3,293.04
BEXP 12019.02 5/31/2012 B 2 ARCHITECTURAL FEES 20 2533 3190 1,559.30
SUB-TOTAL 4,852.34
75324 SUBURBAN EXTERMINATORS, INC.
BEXP 3809 7/01/2012 B 1 CARE/UPK BLD SRV AGRE 20 2542 3290 900.00
SUB-TOTAL 900.00
79932 SUN-TIMES MEDIA
EXP 101923 &/30/2012 B 1 BRD SERV LEGAL NOTICE 10 2310 3500 185.00
SUB-TOTAL 185.00
78160 TAQUANA MARSHALL
EXP 6147 7/01/2012 B 1 IMP INST ST TR TUIT REIM 10 2210 2300 550.00
SUB-TOTAL 550.00
79075 THE ACHIEVEMENT CENTERS, INC.
EXP 33002 6/04/2012 B 1 SP ED PAEC TUITION 10 4100 6100 2,768.92
EXP 33074 6/11/2012 B 2 SP ED PAEC TUITION 10 4100 6100 629.30
SUB-TOTAL 3,398.22
79540 TRENNACE LEFLORE
EXP 070112 7/01/2012 B 1 BRD SERV PERFECT ATTEND 10 2310 2270 300.00
SUB-TOTAL 300.00
76933 URBAN ELEVATOR SERVICE, INC.
EXP 00696409 6/20/2012 B 1 CARE/UPK BLD SRV AGRE 20 2542 3290 257.53
EXP 00696410 6/20/2012 B 2 CARE/UPK BLD SRV AGRE 20 2542 32990 238.81
EXP 00696411 6/20/2012 B 3 CARE/UPK BLD SRV AGRE 20 2542 3290 238.81
EXP 00696412 6/20/2012 B 4 CARE/UPK BLD SRV AGRE 20 2542 3290 238.81
EXP 00696413 6/20/2012 B 5 CARE/UPK BLD SRV AGRE 20 2542 3290 260.20
SUB-TOTAL 1,234.16
77139 VALENDA A.MARTIN
EXP 070112 7/01/2012 B 1 BRD SERV PERFECT ATTEND 10 2310 2270 300.00
SUB-TOTAL 360.00
80046 VEOLIA ES SOLID WASTE MIDWEST, INC T8
EXP T80001475258 6/25/2012 B 1 CARE/UPK BLD SRV AGRE 20 2542 32950 3,742.93
SUB-TOTAL 3,742.93
75352 VILLAGCE OF BROADVIEW
31501925 7/16/2012 1 CARE/UPKP BLDG WATER 10 254z 370 108 463.85
EXP 3150182700 7/16/2012 B 2 CARE/UPKP BLDG WATER 10 2542 3700 108 1z2.27
SUB~TOTAL 476.12

75353 VILLAGE OF MAYWOOD
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VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM
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EXP 0427401956 6/20/2012 B 1 CARE/UPEP BLDG WATER 10 2542 2700 113 30.03
EXP 0427401954 £§/26/2012 B 2 CARE/UPKP BLDG WATER 10 2542 3700 111 300.30
EXP 0427401039 6/20/2012 B 3 CARE/UPKP BLDG WATER 10 2542 3700 110 30.03
EXP 04274010893 6/20/2012 B 4 CARE/UPKP BLDG WATER 10 2842 3700 163 480.75
EXp 0427401081 £/20/2012 B 5 CARE/UPKP BLDG WATER 10 2542 3760 162 930.93
EXP 0427401067 6/20/2012 B & CARE/UPKP BLDG WATER 10 2842 370¢ 165 380.38
BXP 0427401028 6/20/2012 B 7 CARE/UPKP BLDG WATER 10 2842 3700 1c1 380.38
EXP 0427401011 6§/20/2012 B 8 CARE/UPKP BLDG WATER 10 2842 3700 106 180.18
EXP 0427401010 6/20/2012 B 9 CARE/UPKP BLDG WATER 10 2542 3700 106 190.19
SUB-TOTAL 2,903.17
75354 VILLAGE OF MELROSE PARK
419801 6/21/2012 B 1 CARE/UPKP BLDG WATER 10 2542 3700 104 131.50
419800 6/21/2012 B 2 CARE/UPKP BLDG WATER 10 2542 3700 104 250.61
421100 6/21/2012 B 3  CARE/UPKP BLDG WATER 10 2542 3700 107 646 .31
421000 6/21/2012 B 4 CARE/UPKP BLDG WATER 10 2542 3700 108 633.12
HXP 421105 &/21/2012 B 5 CARE/UPKP BLDG WATER 10 2542 3700 114 250.61
SUB-TOTAL 1,912.55
80013 WRIGHT EXPRESS FSC
EXP 29877921 6/30/2012 B 1 VEHICLE SERVICE GAS 20 2545 4640 1,212.88
SUB-TOTAL 1,212.88
75779 XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES
BXP 25766 6/11/2012 B 1 COPIER LEASES 10 11190 3360 15,374.83
EXP 25766 6/11/2012 B 2 COPIER LEASES 10 1110 33690 25.00
SUB~TOTAL 15,399.83
78084 YVONNE URLAUB
EXP 070112 7/01/2012 B 1 BRD SERV PERFECT ATTEND 10 2310 2270 300.00

SUB-TOTAL 300.00
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FUND TOTAI 10 463,583.70
FUND TOTAL 20 175,388.13
FUND TOTAL 3¢ 200.00
FUND TOTAL 40 36,714.00
FUND TOTAL 80 36,083.65
GRAND TOTAL 711,565 .48
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